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Tartu avavõistlus D, C ja B vanuseklassile
10.05.2005
TÜ staadion

TD  60 m
1 Kirlit Tuvike 22.03.1994 TTG 9,5
2 Kaisa Sander 20.11.1995 10,1
3 Elli Laanesaar 12.04.1994 TTG 10,3
4 Anna-Riin Velner 29.03.1997 Ko G 11,5

TD  kaugus
1 Kirlit Tuvike 22.03.1994 TTG 3.80
2 Kaisa Sander 20.11.1995 Ko G 3.67
3 Elli Laanesaar 12.04.1994 TTG 3.55
4 Anna-Riin Velner 29.03.1997 Ko G 2.43

TD  Pall
1 Kirlit Tuvike 22.03.1994 TTG 25.50
2 Elli Laanesaar 12.04.1994 TTG 24.00
3 Kaisa Sander 20.11.1995 Ko G 20.50
4 Anna-Riin Velner 29.03.1997 Ko G 12.00

TC  60 m
1 Kaisa-Triin Karu 16.08.1992 MHG 8,8 8,5
2 Maret Sügis W G 8,6 8,6
3 Hemminki Otstavel 4.03.1993 TTG 9,0 8,7
4 Diana Suumann 5.07.1992 MHG 8,7 8,7
5 Heili Anni 21.02.1992 Ü G 8,8 8,8
6 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 MHG 9,3

Kätlyn Adari 15.05.1993 Kiv G 9,3
8 Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 TTG 9,5
9 Anita Novak 5.05.1992 Sl G 9,6
10 Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 MHG 9,7
11 Jane Hälvik 22.05.1992 Rt G 9,8
12 Katri Tšeskidov 5.10.1993 10,1
13 Tatjana Laar 30.08.1992 Sl G 11,3

TC  kaugus
1 Kaisa-Triin Karu 16.08.1992 MHG 4.37
2 Hemminki Otstavel 4.03.1993 TTG 4.06
3 Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 MHG 3.94
4 Maret Sügis W G 3.93
5 Diana Suumann 5.07.1992 MHG 3.93
6 Anita Novak 5.05.1992 Sl G 3.91
7 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 MHG 3.73
8 Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 TTG 3.73
9 Katri Tšeskidov 5.10.1993 Ku G 3.29
10 Jane Hälvik 22.05.1992 Rt G 3.10
11 Kätlyn Adari 15.05.1993 TKG 2.93
12 Tatjana Laar 30.08.1992 Sl G 2.69

TC  Pall
1 Diana Suumann 5.07.1992 MHG 39.50
2 Heili Anni 21.02.1992 Ü G 36.50
3 Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 MHG 36.50
4 Kaisa-Triin Karu 16.08.1992 MHG 36.50
5 Kätlyn Adari 15.05.1993 TKG 34.50
6 Jane Hälvik 22.05.1992 Rt G 34.50
7 Katri Tšeskidov 5.10.1993 Ku G 34.00
8 Hemminki Otstavel 4.03.1993 TTG 32.00
9 Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 TTG 27.50
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10 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 MHG 20.50
11 Maret Sügis W G 18.00

TB  100 m
1 Siiri Ladva 8.01.1991 MRG 13,0
2 Kai-Riin Veromann 30.07.1990 MHG 14,4
3 Triin Tiru 20.06.1990 MHG 14,4
4 Kätlin Pendarov 21.12.1991 Ko G 14,5
5 Riin Kivisild 11.04.1990 TKG 15,0
6 Sille Lepik 19.04.1991 Kiv G 15,5

TB  kõrgus
1 Triin Tiru 20.06.1990 MHG 1.30

PD  60 m
1 Mihkel Must 23.06.1994 TTG 9,2 8,9
2 Verner Vahtra 12.01.1994 TTG 9,1 9,0
3 Kevin Jors 15.03.1994 TTG 9,2 9,3
4 Rainer Kliimar 29.03.1994 TTG 9,6 9,5
5 Kevin Sepp 29.05.1995 TTG 9,8 9,5
6 Margo Martis 23.01.1994 TTG 9,8 9,6
7 William Braun 15.06.1994 TTG 10,0
8 Kristjan Mägi 4.08.1995 10,1
9 Andri Uibo 10.02.1996 TTG 10,2
10 Martin Salus 16.04.1994 10,7
ind Hans-Cr. Hausenberg 18.09.1998 10,6

PD  Kaugus
1 Mihkel Must 23.06.1994 TTG 4.16
2 Verner Vahtra 12.01.1994 TTG 4.13
3 Kevin Jürs 15.03.1994 TTG 3.98
4 Kevin Sepp 29.05.1995 TTG 3.63
5 Reigo Harkman 7.09.1996 Ko G 3.61
6 Carl Alekand 2.05.1996 Kiv G 3.57
7 Margo Martis 23.01.1994 TTG 3.48
8 Kristjan Mägi 4.09.1995 3.45
9 William Braun 15.06.1994 3.36
10 Rainer Kliimar 29.03.1994 TTG 3.22
11 Andri Uibo 10.02.1996 TTG 3.18
12 Martin Salus 16.04.1994 3.12
13 Karl-Andero Mere 1.10.1996 Ko G 2.74
ind Hans-Cr. Hausenberg 18.09.1998 2.84

PD  pall
1 Kevin Jurs 15.03.1994 TTG 44.50
2 Margo Martis 23.01.1994 TTG 43.00
3 Mihkel Must 23.06.1994 TTG 39.50
4 William Braun 15.06.1994 TTG 38.00
5 Martin Salus 16.04.1994 36.00
6 Rainer Kliimar 29.03.1994 TTG 35.00
7 Kevin Sepp 29.05.1995 TTG 33.50
8 Andri Uibo 10.02.1996 TTG 24.50
9 Verner Vahtra 12.01.1994 TTG 21.50
ind Hans-Cr. Hausenberg 18.09.1998 16.50

PC  60 m
1 Martin Rand 16.07.1992 Ku G 8,5 8,6
2 Norman Ploom 3.01.1992 MHG 8,7 8,8
3 Rait Rahu 26.03.1992 Ku G 8,8 9,0
4 Lauri Värv 21.02.1993 Ku G 9,0 9,3
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5 Raimond Ratušnõi 20.10.1993 TTG 9,5 9,6
6 Priit Põntson 21.04.1993 Ko G 9,5 9,9
7 Kristjan Nurmsalu 18.05.1992 Ku G 9,8
8 Janis Rasmus 23.12.1992 TTG 9,8
9 Ants Malin 29.03.1993 Rt G 10,2

PC  kaugus
1 Martin Raud 16.07.1992 Ku G 4.28
2 Lauri Värv 21.02.1993 Ku G 4.16
3 Kristjan Nurmsalu 18.05.1992 Ku G 4.11
4 Norman Ploom 3.01.1992 MHG 3.91
5 Raimond Ratušnõi 20.10.1993 TTG 3.90
6 Janis Rasmus Arvi 23.12.1992 TTG 3.87
7 Rait Rahu 26.03.1992 Ku G 3.83
8 Priit Põntson 21.04.1993 Ko G 3.82
9 Ants Malin 29.03.1993 Rt G 3.38

PC  pall
1 Lauri Värv 21.02.1993 Ku G 43.50
2 Kristjan Nurmsalu 18.05.1992 Ku G 43.00
3 Janis Rasmus Avi 23.12.1992 TTG 42.00
4 Priit Põntson 21.04.1993 Ko G 42.00
5 Raimond Ratušnõi 20.10.1993 TTG 34.50

PB  100 m
1 Riho Terase 15.04.1990 Kiv G 12,0 12,0
2 Lauri Läänelaid 7.01.1990 Rt G 12,0 12,2
3 Siim Punab 26.01.1990 KLK 12,0 12,3
4 Sander Sööt 23.01.1991 Ku G 12,3 12,5
5 Jaan Kristjan Unt 23.02.1990 KLK 12,3 12,6
6 Ranno Koorep 24.01.1990 Kiv G 12,5 12,6
7 Madis Salus 26.04.1991 DL 12,8
8 Roman Masõtš 2.08.1990 Kiv G 13,1

Tõnis Tein 14.02.1991 MHG 13,1
10 Maksim Kulešov 1.02.1991 Ka G 13,2
11 Kristjan Jansons 21.10.1991 TTG 13,4
12 Anatoli Kiritšuk 10.04.1991 Pu G 13,5
13 Martin Ööbik 20.12.1990 TTG 13,7
14 Lauri Savolainen 8.02.1991 MRG 13,9
15 Dmitri Grištšenko 18.06.1991 DL 14,7
16 Ardi Puis 1.10.1991 MRG 14,8

PB kõrgus
1 Ranno Koorep 24.01.1990 Kiv G 1.65
2 Erkko Ilves 30.04.1991 Võnnu Kk 1.60
3 Siim Punab 26.01.1990 KLK 1.60
4 Sander Sööt 23.01.1991 Ku G 1.55
5 Jaan Kristjan Unt 23.02.1990 KLK 1.55
6 Tõnis Tein 14.02.1991 MHG 1.45
7 Kristjan Vider 28.04.1991 TTG 1.40
8 Anatoli Kiritšuk 10.04.1991 Pu G 0

PB  400 m
1 Madis Salus 26.04.1991 DL 1.01,4
2 Kristjan Jansons 21.10.1991 TTG 1.06,6
3 Lauri Savolainen 8.02.1991 MRG 1.07,5
4 Maksim Kulešov 1.02.1991 Ka G 1.08,7
5 Ardi Puis 1.10.1991 MRG 1.11,4
6 Dmitri Grištšenko 18.06.1991 DL 1.19,4


